BASE MOUNT POLES
SQUARE STEEL
The Straight Square Steel Base Mount poles are built from high
strength steel tube and are available side drilled for arm mounted
area lighting luminaires or with tenon mounts for flood and post top
luminaires. Typical area lighting applications include retail centers,
industrial parks, schools and universities, public transit and airports,
office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting heights of 15 to 30

Bolt - M20/750 - 4 Pcs,
Washer - M20 - 8 Pcs, Nut - M20 - 8 Pcs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: HL-SQPL-BM-4ˮ-25ʼ-BR-W
PRODUCT FAMILY
SQPL - Square steel base mount Pole
BASE TYPE
BM - Base Mount
ORDERING GUIDE
SHAFT SIZE
4ˮ - 4x4
HEIGHT
15ʼ
18ʼ
20ʼ
25ʼ
30ʼ
FINISH
BR - Bronze W - Pre wired or Blank
© 2025 Havells Lighting LLC Specifications subject to change without notice.
111 Preamble Court, Anderson, SC 29621 | www.havellslighting.com
Tel
855-HAVELLS (4283557)
Email
Maximum Effective Projected
Area for 100X100X 3 MM
(Square Feet)
Base
Square
(Inches)
E
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.84
Bolt
Circle
Diameter
(Inches)
F
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
Base
Thickness
(Inches)
G
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
8.3
6.5
5.6
4.9
90 mph
11.3
9.1
8.4
7.1
80 mph
13.2
11.5
10.2
9.9
70 mph
6.2
4.6
3.7
3.1
100 mph
4.6
3.1
2.4
2.0
110 mph
1.2